 600/700 SERIES
FLANGED VALVES
CLEAN AIR SOLUTIONS PRODUCT LEAFLET
MECAIR
2FLANGED VALVESMECAIR
PRODUCT LEAFLET
FLANGED VALVES
MECAIR - 600/700 SERIES

VEM716 3” 2½” 2 0.6 7.5 3 No 96 112
VEM720 3½” 3” 2 0.6 5 7.2 No 308 358
HOW TO ORDER
VEM/VNP  6 08  110/50
Voltage and frequency required
Valve connection diameter
• 08 = 1”–1½”
• 14 = 1½”–2”
• 16 = 2”–2½”
• 20 = 3”
Part Number Code:
Valve
 N VNP – with integral pilot
 E VEM – without pilot
Series
 6 600 Series
 7 700 Series
3FLANGED VALVESMECAIR
PRODUCT LEAFLET
FLANGED VALVES
MECAIR - 600/700 SERIES
DIMENSIONS (MM)
MODEL Ø A Ø A1 B C D E F G Ø H M WEIGHT
KG
MODEL E Ø L WEIGHT
KG
NO.
DIAPH.
O-RING
VNP608 2” 1” 81 125 110 225 60 9 83 90 1.5 VEM608 180 ¼” 1.2 1 OR6250
VNP614 2½” 1½” 96 160 130 305 72 11.5 95 140 2.2 VEM614 245 ¼” 1.9 2 OR178
VNP616 3” 2” 110 185 140 330 85 13.5 110 165 2.8 VEM616 270 ¼” 2.5 2 OR6350
VNP708 2” 1½” 81 125 110 255 60 11.5 83 90 1.5 VEM708 180 ¼” 1.2 1 OR6250
VNP714 2½” 2” 96 160 130 305 72 13.5 95 140 2.2 VEM714 245 ¼” 1.9 2 OR178
VNP716 3” 2½” 110 185 140 330 85 13.5 110 165 2.8 VEM716 270 ¼” 2.5 2 OR6350
VNP720 3½” 3” 125 215 165 360 94 13.5 120 190 3.7 VEM720 300 ¼” 3.4 2 OR189
VNP 608 - 708
VNP 614 - 616 - 714 - 716 - 720
VEM 608 - 708
VEM 614 - 616 - 714 - 716 - 720
4FLANGED VALVESMECAIR
PRODUCT LEAFLET
FLANGED VALVES
MECAIR - 600/700 SERIES
SPARE PARTS
STANDARD VERSION OPTIONAL VERSION
VEM/VNP 608 - 708
POS. DESCRIPTION CODE
1
a) Solenoid* a) KIT SB4 - ../.. *
b) Pilot group complete with base and ferrule b) KIT CP1/4
c) DIN connector PG9EN175301-803 IP65 c) KIT PLG9
POS. DESCRIPTION CODE
1
a) Solenoid a) KIT SB4 -24/DCX
b) �Pilot group complete with base and
ferrule b) KIT CP1/4
c) DIN connector (3GD IP65 T6) c) KIT PLG11 – ATEX
Version in conformity to European Directive 94/9/CE ATEX (cod. KIT PV-24/DCX)
POS DESCRIPTION CODE
VEM/VNP608 VEM/VNP708 VEM/VNP614 VEM/VNP714 VEM/VNP616 VEM/VNP716 VEM/VNP720
1 Pilot group complete with solenoid*
and DIN connector
KIT PV - ../..* KIT PV - ../..* KIT PV - ../..* KIT PV - ../..* KIT PV - ../..* KIT PV - ../..* KIT PV - ../..*
a+b+4 Pilot group complete with solenoid*,
top cover and screws
KIT PVF08 -
../..*
KIT PVF08 -
../..*
KIT PVM06 -
../..*
KIT PVM06 -
../..*
KIT PVM06 -
../..*
KIT PVM06 -
../..*
KIT PVM06 -
../..*
2 Valve body KIT M100273 KIT M100274 KIT M100272 KIT M100275 KIT M100279 KIT M100276 KIT M100278